04/12/18
04/16/18
04/18/18
04/20/18
05/02/18
05/04/18
05/07/18
05/09/18
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Milford High School
Girls Lacrosse Schedule

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
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Home

VARSITY

2017-2018

Goffstown
Pembroke
Hollis-Brookline
Spaulding
Winnacunnet
Alvirne
Merrimack Valley
Windham
Timberlane
John Stark

Kingswood

Manchester Memorial

Pembroke

Oyster River

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 pm
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
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Milford High School
Girls Lacrosse Schedule
Junior Varsity

2017-2018
04/12/18 Away Goffstown 5:30 PM
04/16/18 Home Pembroke 5:30 PM
04/18/18 Home Hollis-Brookline 5:30 PM
04/20/18  Away Spaulding 5:30 PM
05/02/18 Away Winnacunnet 5:30 PM
05/04/18 Away Alvirne 6:00 PM
05/07/18 Home Merrimack Valley 5:30 PM
05/09/18 Away windham 5:30 PM
05/11/18 Home Timberlane 5:30 PM
05/14/18 Away John Stark 5:45 PM
05/17/18 Home Kingswood 4:00 PM
05/21/18 Away Pembroke 5:30 PM
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